| SUSPENSE 0 ^ 7 ^ j ^ / ^ ^ l ENGINEER ~ * | LOGGED BY
. ) ^ J ( ^C^ ^ / f ' [ l ( ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau -
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION COVER S H E E T
THIS COVERSHEET IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
Appl icat ion Acronyms:
[NSP-Non-Standard Prorat ion Uni t ] [NSL-Non-Standard Locat ion ]

South Vacuum Devonian
" Proposed Pool 1
" Work Type Code
E
" Well T y p . Coda
0
" Cable/Rotary
R
" Leaa* Type Coda
S
1 1 Gro«aMl L r r d Q c r * t i o «
3909'
" M u l t i p l e
No
" Propoaea Depth
11,800' TVD
" Foraut iea
Devonian
" Contractor
WEK Drlg Co.
" Spad Data
3/1/99
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Bole Sue Caainf Slxe C u i n g weigh 1/foot SetUaf Depta Sack* o f Ceaaea* E s t i a u l a d T O C
17-1/2" 13-3/8" 54.5# 400' 350 sks Surface
11" 8-5/8" 32# 4,000' 1000 sks 2000'
7-7/8" 5-1/2" 17 & 20# 11,900' To be designee 600' above
top pay
aoae. Deaeribe tae Wow oat prrvratioa profraat. i f aay. Uae addhioaal akeeu if Dcceaeary.
Set whipstock @ 9200'. Dri l l directional hole to bottom hole location.
u I hereby certify rhaj/jhc m/omaijaQ jivcgaiijwc is true and complete to ihe b«t
of my bxTwlcdf e wnxXxS,/ ^ ^ ^ y C ^
Signature: X-— s ^ ^ 7 ^ S — j > \ .
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
u I hereby certify rhaj/jhc m/omaijaQ jivcgaiijwc is true and complete to ihe b«t
of my bxTwlcdf e wnxXxS,/ ^ ^ ^ y C ^
Signature: X-— s ^ ^ 7 ^ S — j > \ . Approved by:
^ D.E. Brown
Title:
Tide:
VP Engineering
Approval Date: EipiraLvoo Dau::
Date:
1/22/99
Pbooc:
(505) 623-1996
CoodjOooa o/ Approval :
Attached •
DWrict I
PO Bot i n a , Hobba. NM t r u i - x w .
Dutrict I I
PO Drawer DD, Artraia. NM W21I-071»
Dutrict IH
1000 Rio B m x Rd.. Ante, NM 17410
Dutrict tV
PO Bot 20**, Saota Fe. NM !75<H-20«
State of New Mexico
Eaerty, SHncraia & Natural Resource* Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
PO Box 2088
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088
Form C-102
Revised February 10, 1994
Instructions oa back
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies
• AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
' A f l Number • Pool Code 1 Pool Naoae
30-025-34051 62010 South Vacuum Devonian
' Property Code 1 Property Name ' Weil Number
20821 Eureka State 1

" Work T y p * Code
N
" Weal Type Code
0
" Cable/Rotary
R
" Lea** Type C o d *
S
" G roaad Level Qcvat ioa
3909'
'* Mul t ip le
No
" Propoeea Depth
12,000'
" F o r a u o o *
Devonian
" Coatraetor
WEK Drlg
" Sped D a l *
7/15/97
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Sue C u i n g S i * Caaiaf weafBUfooi SetUaf Depta Sack* of Cesaeal Eat iauted TOC
17-1/2" 13-3/8" 54.5# 400' 350 sks Surface
11" 8-5/8" 32# 4,000' 1000 sks 2000'
7-7/8" 5-1/2" 17 & 20# 12,000' To be designed 600' above top
Dav
mm*. Describe l*e blo**o«l pmnoot prof rum, tf *MJ. US* adefitioui fck«U if nccaui7.
procat prodactxve tome aad proposed »*w prodsctiv*
D r i l l to 12,000'. Possible DST's in Wolfcamp, Strawn & Devonian,
logs @ TD. Run production casing i f j u s t i f i e d .
Run open hole
Permit Expires 1 Year From Approval
Dale Unless Drilling Underway
" I hereby certify (tut the im'ormauoo f ives above is true tod complete lo the beat
of my taowkedfe and belief. OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
" I hereby certify (tut the im'ormauoo f ives above is true tod complete lo the beat
of my taowkedfe and belief.
Approved by: X r V ^ ,
y y f
Printed (lame: / ]
Allison Hernandez °
T , a e : DISTRICT 1 SUPbHVlbUrv,
Tide-
Engmeerinc Technician Approval Dale: j-tv * Expirmuoo Oate:
Date:
5/1/97
Phone:
(505) 623-1996
Coodiuooi d ApprovaJ .
Attached •
District I
PO Box 19M. Hobba, NM M241-I9U
District O
PO Drawer DD. Aittaia. NM «»211-071«
District rn
1000 Rio Brass* RcL. Altec NM S7410
Dutrict IV
PO Box 208S. Saata F c NM t7504>»M
State of New Mexico
Entity, Mineral* I I Natarai Reeoarc
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
PO Box 2088
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088
Form C-102
Revised February 10. 1994
Instructions on back
Submit to Appropnate District Office
State Lease • 4 Copies
Fee Lease • 3 Copies
• AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
' AH Naabtr 'Foot Cock
CHOI O